NAME

Emiley Sandvik

David Sanasac
Mike Erickson
Logan Thompson
Andrew Stockholm
Nancy Coleman
Peter Rech

CITY OF ANOKA

PLANNING COMMISSION

ADDRESS

1720 3rd Ave
3026 6th Ave
2200 Second Ave Ste 102

2215 Green Ave
432 Van Buren St
812 Eastwood Ln
107 Jefferson St

Anoka MN 55303
Anoka MN 55303
Anoka MN 55303

Anoka MN 55303
Anoka MN 55303
Anoka MN 55303
Anoka MN 55303

*4 yr terms. Residency required. Serves until successor is appointed.

7 member board

PHONE

ALT PHONE

507-254-2834
763-607-9928
612-290-6126

612-730-1603
612-263-5848
763-245-7506
763-786-0267

1/12/2026

651-236-7164

763-250-3401

EMAIL

ELSandvik@gmail.com

macequantex@gmail.com

m_f erickson@yahoo.com

logan.cory73@yahoo.com

ajstockholm@hotmail.com

nancycole83@gmail.com

prech789@gmail.com

EXPIRATION

12/31/2029
12/31/2029
12/31/2029

12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2027
12/31/2027
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