

**CITY OF ANOKA  
PLANNING COMMISSION**

<u>NAME</u>	<u>ADDRESS</u>	<u>PHONE</u>	<u>ALT PHONE</u>	<u>EMAIL</u>	<u>EXPIRATION</u>
Emiley Sandvik	1720 3rd Ave	Anoka MN 55303	507-254-2834	<a href="mailto:ELSandvik@gmail.com">ELSandvik@gmail.com</a>	12/31/2029
David Sanasac	3026 6th Ave	Anoka MN 55303	763-607-9928	<a href="mailto:macequantex@gmail.com">macequantex@gmail.com</a>	12/31/2029
Mike Erickson	2200 Second Ave Ste 102	Anoka MN 55303	612-290-6126	<a href="mailto:m_f_erickson@yahoo.com">m_f_erickson@yahoo.com</a>	12/31/2029
Logan Thompson	2215 Green Ave	Anoka MN 55303	612-730-1603	<a href="mailto:logan.cory73@yahoo.com">logan.cory73@yahoo.com</a>	12/31/2026
Andrew Stockholm	432 Van Buren St	Anoka MN 55303	612-263-5848	651-236-7164 <a href="mailto:ajstockholm@hotmail.com">ajstockholm@hotmail.com</a>	12/31/2026
Nancy Coleman	812 Eastwood Ln	Anoka MN 55303	763-245-7506	<a href="mailto:nancycole83@gmail.com">nancycole83@gmail.com</a>	12/31/2027
Peter Rech	107 Jefferson St	Anoka MN 55303	763-786-0267	763-250-3401 <a href="mailto:prech789@gmail.com">prech789@gmail.com</a>	12/31/2027

**\*4 yr terms. Residency required. Serves until successor is appointed.  
7 member board**